FK
/K
7
•
RE
FE
RE
N

ACCESORIOS
ACCESSORIES  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .310
CODIFICACIÓN • CODIFICATION
FK
FAMILIA
FAMILY
ARTICULO
ART. REF.
D
DESPIECE
DESPICE
K
KITS K7
K7 KITS
000 0000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL
REFERENCIA RACOR
FITTING REFERENCE
FK000D0010
FK000D0011 / FK000D0012 / FK000D0020
PAR DE APRIETE / TORQUE
FK002 (ERGAL/ERGAL):  0,50 Kg.
FK003 (LATON/BRASS):  0,60 Kg.
SISTEMA DE CODIFICACION PASTILLAS DE FRENO
BRAKE PADS CODE SYSTEM
FK
/K
7
• REFEREN
CES
REFEREN
CIA
S • FK
/K
7
BANJO RECTO
STRAIGHT BANJO
BANJO 12º
12º BANJO
BANJO CORTO 40º
40º SHORT BANJO
BANJO LARGO 40º
40º LONG BANJO
BANJO CORTO 90º
90º SHORT BANJO
301
FK
0140
FK
025L
FK
019C
FK
015C
RACORERIA REUSABLE
RE-USABLE FITTTINGS
10 mm FK003D0140 FK002D0140
12 mm FK013D0141
PASO ROSCA
THREAD
ERGAL
ERGAL
LATÓN
BRASS
10 mm FK003D0130 FK002D0130
12 mm FK013D0131
10 mm FK003D015C FK002D015C
12 mm FK013D215C
10 mm FK003D025L FK002D025L
12 mm FK013D225L
10 mm             FK003D019C FK002D019C
12 mm FK013D219C